therefore understand that the premises benefit from Class E 'Commercial Business and
Service' use within the Use Classes Order 2020.

Interested par�es should make their own planning enquiries and sa�sfy themselves in this
regard. 

Terms

For sale with offers invited in the region of £225,000 (two hundred and twenty five
thousand pounds)

Legal Fees

Each party to bear their own legal costs incurred.

VAT

Rents and prices are quoted exclusive of, but may be subject to VAT.

Further Informa�on

Please contact the sole agents Flude Property Consultants:

Aaron Lees
a.lees@flude.com